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World Challenge CUP RG 2022
(| HOOP FINAL

Rank Gimnast Ctry D A E P Nota

1 KOLOSOV E GER 15.400 8.150 8.300 31.850
Margarita

2 VEDENEEVA i SLO 14.200 8.400 8.650 0.05 31.200
Ekaterina

3 MARTINEZ ARG 15.100 7.850 7.750 30.700
FAINBERG Sol

4 GRISKENAS Evita USA 13.300 8.500 8.500 30.300

5 AGHAMIROVA [ AZE 15.100 7.600 7.450 30.150
Zohra

6 KATZ Adi Asya ISR 15.100 7.650 7.400 30.150

7 AGIURGIUCULESE -l ITA 13.200 8.250 8.200 29.650
Alexandra

8 NIKOLOVA Stiliana E BUL 14.400 7.700 7.550 0.60 29.050

rfegonline.com/wcuprgf/INDIVIDUAL/HOOP/
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World Challenge CUP RG 2022

Gimnast
VARFOLOMEEV
Darja
NIKOLOVA Stiliana
BLOCK Noga

VEDENEEVA
Ekaterina

KATZ Adi Asya

AGHAMIROVA
Zohra

WIESNER Hanna
Panna

KOLOSOV
Margarita

rfegonline.com/wcuprgf/INDIVIDUAL/BALL/

Ctry

BALL FINAL

16.500

15.900
15.200

14.100

14.300

14.100

13.400

13.900

8.350

8.300

8.000

8.250

7.650

7.450

8.100

7.450

8.450

8.400

8.350

8.600

7.500

7.800

7.650

7.350

0.05

Nota

33.300

32.600
31.550

30.950

29.450

29.350

29.100

28.700
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World Challenge CUP RG 2022

Gimnast

NIKOLOVA Stiliana
KATZ Adi Asya

VEDENEEVA
Ekaterina

VARFOLOMEEV
Darja

BLOCK Noga
MIZUNO Lili

MARTINEZ
FAINBERG Sol

TAGLIABUE
Eleonora

rfegonline.com/wcuprgf/INDIVIDUAL/CLUBS/

if

Ctry

BUL

ISR
[ SLO

GER
ISR

CLUBS FINAL

16.500
15.900

14.900

15.100

14.000
14.000

13.800

11.800

8.350

8.050

8.250

8.250

7.800

8.000

7.950

7.600

8.600

8.400

8.750

8.150

8.250

8.050

7.950

7.250

P

Nota

33.450

32.350

31.900

31.500

30.050

30.050

29.700

26.650

171
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Gimnast

VARFOLOMEEV
Darja

VEDENEEVA
Ekaterina

GOROSPE Teresa
NIKOLOVA Stiliana
KATZ Adi Asya
GRISKENAS Evita

AGHAMIROVA
Zohra

BAUTISTA Alba

rfegonline.com/wcuprgf/INDIVIDUAL/RIBBON/
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RIBBON FINAL
D A
14.800 8.150
13.900 8.400
13.300 8.250
13.400 8.250
13.100 8.250
11.800 8.400
11.600 8.050
13.200 7.900
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8.500

8.650

8.150

7.950

8.100

8.250

8.250

7.100

0.65

Nota

31.450

30.950

29.700

29.600

29.450

28.450

27.900

27.550

171
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